
Ù…Ù…Ø«Ù„	Ø£Ù​Ù„Ø§Ù…	Ù‚Ø§Ø¦Ù…Ø©	(Cast)
Richard	Burton https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/richard-burton-151973/movies
Rod	Taylor https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rod-taylor-308459/movies
Ù„ÙŠÙ†Ø¯Ø§
ÙƒØ±ÙŠØ³ØªÙŠØ§Ù†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%86%D8%AF%D8%A7-
%D9%83%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%8A%D8%A7%D9%86-236164/movies

Ù„ÙˆÙŠØ³
Ø¬ÙˆØ±Ø¯Ø§Ù†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%84%D9%88%D9%8A%D8%B3-
%D8%AC%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%AF%D8%A7%D9%86-364083/movies

Peter	Sallis https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-sallis-739052/movies
Ø³ØªØ±Ù†Ø¬Ø±
Ø¯Ø§Ù​ÙŠØ²

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%B1%D9%86%D8%AC%D8%B1-
%D8%AF%D8%A7%D9%81%D9%8A%D8%B2-485328/movies

Ø±ÙˆØ¨Ø±Øª	ÙƒÙˆØª https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B1%D9%88%D8%A8%D8%B1%D8%AA-
%D9%83%D9%88%D8%AA-1486368/movies

Joan	Benham https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/joan-benham-523123/movies
Margaret	Rutherford https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/margaret-rutherford-230143/movies
Ronald	Fraser https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ronald-fraser-927107/movies
Ø£ÙˆØ±Ø³Ù†
ÙˆÙŠÙ„Ø²

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A3%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%B3%D9%86-
%D9%88%D9%8A%D9%84%D8%B2-24829/movies

Lewis	Fiander https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lewis-fiander-15485810/movies
Joyce	Carey https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/joyce-carey-3951975/movies
Ø±ÙŠØªØ´Ø§Ø±Ø¯
ÙˆØ§ØªØ³

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%AA%D8%B4%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AF-
%D9%88%D8%A7%D8%AA%D8%B3-321943/movies

Ø±ÙŠØªØ´Ø§Ø±Ø¯
Ø¨Ø±ÙŠØ±ÙŠØ³

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%AA%D8%B4%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AF-
%D8%A8%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%B3-2734945/movies

Ø¯ÙŠÙ†ÙŠØ³
Ø¨Ø±Ø§ÙŠØ³

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AF%D9%8A%D9%86%D9%8A%D8%B3-
%D8%A8%D8%B1%D8%A7%D9%8A%D8%B3-934270/movies

Ù…Ø§ØºÙŠ	Ø³Ù…
ÙŠØ«

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%85%D8%A7%D8%BA%D9%8A-
%D8%B3%D9%85%D9%8A%D8%AB-172653/movies

Ø£Ù†Ø¬ÙˆØ³
Ù„ÙŠÙ†Ù‰

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A3%D9%86%D8%AC%D9%88%D8%B3-
%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%86%D9%89-1753420/movies

Ø¥Ù„Ø³Ø§	Ù…
Ø§Ø±ØªÙŠÙ†ÙŠÙ„ÙŠ

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A5%D9%84%D8%B3%D8%A7-
%D9%85%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AA%D9%8A%D9%86%D9%8A%D9%84%D9%8A-466711/movies

Ø±Ø§ÙŠ	Ø£ÙˆØ³ØªÙ† https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B1%D8%A7%D9%8A-
%D8%A3%D9%88%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%86-3420471/movies

Ø¥Ù„ÙŠØ²Ø§Ø¨ÙŠØ«
ØªØ§ÙŠÙ„ÙˆØ±

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A5%D9%84%D9%8A%D8%B2%D8%A7%D8%A8%D9%8A%D8%AB-
%D8%AA%D8%A7%D9%8A%D9%84%D9%88%D8%B1-34851/movies

ÙƒÙ„ÙŠÙ​ØªÙˆÙ†
Ø¬ÙˆÙ†Ø²

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%83%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%81%D8%AA%D9%88%D9%86-
%D8%AC%D9%88%D9%86%D8%B2-2979109/movies

Alan	Howard https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alan-howard-339083/movies
Ù…Ø§Ø±ØªÙ†	Ù…
ÙŠÙ„Ø±

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%85%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AA%D9%86-
%D9%85%D9%8A%D9%84%D8%B1-6776197/movies

Ù…Ø§ÙŠÙƒÙ„
Ù‡ÙˆØ±Ø¯ÙŠØ±Ù†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%85%D8%A7%D9%8A%D9%83%D9%84-
%D9%87%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%AF%D9%8A%D8%B1%D9%86-956867/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%B1%D9%86%D8%AC%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D8%A7%D9%81%D9%8A%D8%B2-485328/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lewis-fiander-15485810/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/joyce-carey-3951975/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%AA%D8%B4%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AF-%D9%88%D8%A7%D8%AA%D8%B3-321943/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%AA%D8%B4%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AF-%D8%A8%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%B3-2734945/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AF%D9%8A%D9%86%D9%8A%D8%B3-%D8%A8%D8%B1%D8%A7%D9%8A%D8%B3-934270/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%85%D8%A7%D8%BA%D9%8A-%D8%B3%D9%85%D9%8A%D8%AB-172653/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A3%D9%86%D8%AC%D9%88%D8%B3-%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%86%D9%89-1753420/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A5%D9%84%D8%B3%D8%A7-%D9%85%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AA%D9%8A%D9%86%D9%8A%D9%84%D9%8A-466711/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B1%D8%A7%D9%8A-%D8%A3%D9%88%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%86-3420471/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A5%D9%84%D9%8A%D8%B2%D8%A7%D8%A8%D9%8A%D8%AB-%D8%AA%D8%A7%D9%8A%D9%84%D9%88%D8%B1-34851/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%83%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%81%D8%AA%D9%88%D9%86-%D8%AC%D9%88%D9%86%D8%B2-2979109/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alan-howard-339083/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%85%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AA%D9%86-%D9%85%D9%8A%D9%84%D8%B1-6776197/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%85%D8%A7%D9%8A%D9%83%D9%84-%D9%87%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%AF%D9%8A%D8%B1%D9%86-956867/movies

